
KENTUCKY MEN’S BASKETBALL
2014-15 Schedule

Date  Opponent Broadcast  Info. Time 
Oct. 17 (Fri)  BIG BLUE MADNESS  7:00 p.m.
Oct. 27 (Mon)  BLUE-WHITE SCRIMMAGE                                7:00 p.m.
Nov. 2(Sun) *PIKEVILLE                                7:00 p.m.
Nov. 9 (Sun) *GEORGETOWN COLLEGE                               7:00 p.m.
Nov.14 (Fri) 1 GRAND CANYON  8:00 p.m.
Nov. 16 (Sun) 1 BUFFALO  NOON
Nov. 18 (Tue) 2 vs Kansas                                                                                          9:00p.m.
Nov. 21 (Fri)  BOSTON                        7:00 p.m.
Nov. 23 (Sun) 1MONTANA STATE                                6:00 p.m.
Nov. 25 (Tue) 1UT ARLINGTON  7:00 p.m.
Nov. 30(Sun)  PROVIDENCE  2:00 p.m.
Dec. 5 (Fri) 3 TEXAS  7:00 p.m.
Dec. 7 (Sun)  EASTERN KENTUCKY  6:00 p.m.
Dec. 10 (Wed)  COLUMBIA                      7:00 p.m.
Dec. 13 (Sat)  NORTH CAROLINA                      NOON
Dec. 20 (Sat) 4 vs. UCLA  3:30 p.m.
Dec. 27 (Sat)  at Louisville                               2:00 p.m.
Jan. 6 (Tue)  OLE MISS  7:00 p.m.
Jan. 10 (Sat)  at Texas A&M   1:00 /3:30p.m.
Jan. 13 (Tue)  MISSOURI  9:00 p.m.
Jan. 17 (Sat)  at Alabama  4:00 p.m.
Jan. 20 (Tue)  Vanderbilt  9:00 p.m.
Jan. 24 (Sat)  at South Carolina  NOON
Jan. 29 (Thurs)  at Missourri  9:00 p.m.
Jan. 31 (Sat)    ALABAMA  7:00 p.m.
Feb. 3 (Tue)  GEORGIA  7:00 p.m.
Feb. 7 (Sat)  at Florida  9:00 p.m.
Feb. 10 (Tue)  at LSU  7:00 p.m.
Feb. 14 (Sat)  SOUTH CAROLINA  2:00 p.m.
Feb. 17 (Sat)  at Tennessee  7:00 p.m.
Feb. 21 (Sat)  AUBURN  6:00 p.m.
Feb. 25(Wed)  at Mississippi State  7:00 p.m.
Feb. 28(Sat)  ARKANSAS  4:00 p.m.
Mar. 3 (Tue)   at Georgia  9:00 p.m.
Mar. 7 (Sat)  FLORIDA  2:00 p.m.
Mar. 11-15 (Wed-Su) 5 SEC Tournament       TBA
CHECK LOCAL LISTINGS • ALL TIMES EASTERN • ALL DATE AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE • HOME GAMES IN BOLD CAPS 
 * Exhibition Games
 1 Cawood Ledford Classic (Rupp Arena, Lexington, KY)
 2 Champions Classic (Bankers Life Fieldhouse, Indianapolis, IN)
 3 SEC/Big 12 Challenge (Rupp Arena, Lexington, KY)
 4 CBS Sports Classic (United Center, Chicago, IL)
 5 SEC Tournament (Bridgestone Arena, Nashville, Tenn.)


